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VELULIFENTY

350W

METRO SCOOTER

E-Scooter

DATENBEZEICHNUNG

Hersteller
Modell
Motar
Leistung
V-Max

Reichweite

Antrieb

Batterie

Typ

Ladezeit

Bremsen

Reifen

Netto Fahrzeuggewicht
Brutto Fahrzeuggewicht
Traglast

Rahmen

Fahrzeug Abmessungen in mm
LxBxH

Mafe zusammengeklappt LxBxH
Verpackung Maf3e LxBxH
Lenkerbreite

Bodenfreiheit

Hohe Trittflache

Mafle Trittflache LxB

Klappbar

HERSTELLERANGABE

Velocifero

Eco Mad Sport

Brushless {burstenlos) Radnabenmaotor
350W

Ax Fahr-Maodi FuBganger Skm/h |
Eco 15km/h | Drive 20km/h |
Sport 25km,/h

ca. 35 km

Direktantrieb

374W 36V 10,4Ah

LithiunHonen

3-4 Stunden

Mechanische Scheibenbremse
10x2.50-6.5 Schlauchloser Luftreifen
16.9 kg

18 kg

100 kg

Aluminium Rahmen

1200x480x1150
1200x480x4390
1230x200x550
480

120

180

450x145

Ja



